MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES



(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) Affiliated to GGSIP University

Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Herb Exhibition (January 04, 2019)

"Tell me and I will forget. Show me and I may not remember. Involve me and I will understand." We urgently need to help young people learn about the fascinating world of herbal plants, their manyuses, and joy of seeing them grow and using them. Keep this mind set Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies organized 'Herbs & Petal Show' which was followed by plantation drive. Teachers and Students can be brought closer to nature by setting up herbal gardens in campus which also further enhances their awareness towards medicinal plants. Various plants like Neem, Tulsi, Aloe Vera, Giloy, lemon many more were planted. 15 students helped in organizing the show which was attended by various students and all faculty members.





Herb Exhibition Organized by: Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies List of Participants

S.No.	Name of Student	Enrollment No.	Sem	Year	Course
1	Akshita Sharma	00914701718	1	I	BBA
2	Anant Abhishek	01114701718	1	I	BBA
3	Ansh Kharbanda	01314701718	1	I	BBA
4	Anvika Jain	01414701718	1	I	BBA
5	Satyam Mittal	09261101718	1	I	BBA
6	Saranshi	40161188817	3	2	BBA
7	Chetna Satija	01261188818	1	I	B.COM(H)
8	Ipsa Madhuri Lao	01561188818	1	I	B.COM(H)
9	Sahil Mittal	35361188818	1	I	B.COM(H)
10	Kishika Chopra	01961102418	1	I	BA (JMC)
11	Achint Kaur	00261102418	1	I	BA (JMC)
12	Ayushi Khare	00861102418	1	I	BA (JMC)
13	Akshita Pandey	01014703818	1	I	BA LLB
14	Juhi Wadhwa	40214703818	1	I	BA LLB
15	Palak Tyagi	40314703818	1	I	BA LLB

Herb Exhibition Organized by: Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies Sample Certificate







CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION

This certificate is proudly awarded to







of BCOM(Hons.) 3rd Semester for participating in **Herb Exhibition** held on 4th January 2019 organized by the Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies.

HhBhat

PROF. M.K BHATT Director



PROF.(DR.) VINITA GUPTA Head , department of Journalism

